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KNZB regio Minioren Club Meet, KNZB regio Zuid, provincie Brabant
Oss, 24-11-2013

Programmanr. 6
24-11-2013 - 13:40

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Meisjes Minioren 4

Inschrijflijst
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25
AFGEM

Luna de Vries

Daniek van den Bos
Raphaélla Hilde van Doormalen
Puck Govers

Sterre Hendriks

Iris van der Aa

Kim Servaas

Ally Geers

Bibi de Jong

Eline Smitsmans
Dieuwertje van den Heuvel
Elce Dollekens

Evelien te Paske

Iris Verheij

Luca Levens

Elvira van der Heijden
Audrey Pieck

Anne Spohr

Britt van Doorn
Frederique Steltenpool
Juul Beckmann

Floor Brakel

Anais Hoéppe

Whitney Odunze
Sanne Gooiker

Maud van Gemeren

Geb.

04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Psv1
Hieronymus
Psv1
Arethusa 1
V.Z.V. Njord
Zegenwerp
Psv1

Wzv

De Krabben
Trb/Res
Arethusa 2
Wzv

V.Z.V. Njord
Zegenwerp
Trb/Res

Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval

Arethusa 2
Shc2000
Psv 2

Psv 2

Psv 2

Psv 2
Arethusa 1
Arethusa 2

1:27.58
1:28.12
1:30.23
1:33.54
1:34.21
1:34.23
1:37.98
1:39.94
1:41.08
1:41.83
1:43.06
1:49.40
1:56.58
1:56.60
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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